
8421-E-FD-JUN

Barra Velha / SC - 04/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  1PAZZI (SC)  19.76MARIANA RICCI MACEDO

 2  2ACDB (SC)  19.66NATÁLIA ENGLER KIPPER

 3  3SBPA (SC)  17.10FERNANDA VALMORBIDA DA SILVA

 4  4ACAP (SC)  16.80CAROLINA ZABEL

 5  5ACAP (SC)  14.83EDUARDA GILZ
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Barra Velha / SC - 04/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

8421-E-FD-JUN

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 13.83  5.93  0.0  19.76PAZZI (SC)MARIANA RICCI MACEDO 1
 12.40  7.26  0.0  19.66ACDB (SC)NATÁLIA ENGLER KIPPER 2
 10.70  6.40  0.0  17.10SBPA (SC)FERNANDA VALMORBIDA DA SILVA 3
 11.00  5.80  0.0  16.80ACAP (SC)CAROLINA ZABEL 4
 8.90  5.93  0.0  14.83ACAP (SC)EDUARDA GILZ 5

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant ANA PAOLA Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA

Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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8421-E-FD-JUN

Barra Velha / SC - 04/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIANA RICCI MACEDO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 0 -1 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00ASq1  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  3.80 4.30Tr1  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 13.83 15.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 13.83  5.93  0.00  19.76

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.25  2.00  2.080.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.750.8

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.50  1.75  1.580.8

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.93

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant ANA PAOLA

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NATÁLIA ENGLER KIPPER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 -1 -1 -2  2.73 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.10 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.13 0 0 -1  4.87 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 12.40 13.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 12.40  7.26  0.00  19.66

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.25  2.25  2.330.8

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.26

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant ANA PAOLA

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Página 2 de 509/06/2024

18:06:01
Verified [1QQWJHU-YJZYM0-1IB4W1A-3QMCTI]



Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FERNANDA VALMORBIDA DA SILVA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.50 -1 -2 -2  2.00 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  2.50 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 10.70 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 10.70  6.40  0.00  17.10

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.750.8

Performance/Execution  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.40

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant ANA PAOLA

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CAROLINA ZABEL

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.60 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  1.90 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 11.00 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 11.00  5.80  0.00  16.80

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.25  1.75  2.000.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  1.25  1.750.8

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.75  1.50  1.580.8

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  1.75  1.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.80

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant ANA PAOLA

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

EDUARDA GILZ

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.70 -2 -2 -3  1.80 2.50TrB  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00ASq1  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.00 0 -1 0  0.00 0.00NLCCS  3 Dance Step No Level Choreo Step Seq

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 8.90 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 8.90  5.93  0.00  14.83

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.080.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.830.8

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.500.8

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.75  2.25  2.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.93

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant ANA PAOLA

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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